
 
 
 
 
 
 

University Academic Quality Committee (UAQC)                               
2025 Meeting Dates (subject to change) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

University Academic Quality Committee (UAQC) (Minimum of 6 meetings per year) 

Date Time Academic Board Meeting 

Wednesday 26 February 2025 2-4pm Tuesday 18 March 2025 

Wednesday 16 April 2025 2-4pm Tuesday 6 May 2025 

Wednesday 4 June 2025 2-4pm Tuesday 24 June 2025  

Wednesday 23 July 2025 2-4pm Tuesday 12 August 2025 

Wednesday 10 September 2025 2-4pm Tuesday 30 September 2025 

Wednesday 29 October 2025 2-4pm Tuesday 18 November 2025 

 

Enquiries: governance@unsw.edu.au 
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